
South Reston  to Clarks Xing
Distance: 15.5 mi
Elevation: + 1115 / - 1115 ft
Pavement: normal pavement
Good For: cycling



South Reston  to Clarks Xing

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.1 0.1 R onto Colts Neck Rd

0.3 0.5 R onto S Lakes Dr

2.4 2.9 R onto Sunrise Valley Dr

0.6 3.5 R onto Oldfield Dr

0.4 3.8 R onto Post Oak Trail

0.2 4.1 R onto Buckthorn Ln

0.2 4.2 L onto Washington and Old
Dominion Trail

1.8 6.0 L onto Clarks Crossing Rd

0.1 6.1 L onto Batten Hollow Rd

0.7 6.8 L onto Abbey Oak Dr

0.3 7.1 R onto Meadowlark Rd

0.4 7.5 R onto Brookside Ln

0.6 8.1 L onto Clarks Crossing Rd

0.1 8.2 R onto Beulah Rd NE

0.1 8.4 R onto Liberty Tree Ln

0.3 8.7 L onto Blythe Dale Ct

0.1 8.7 R onto St Boniface St
8.7 miles.  +526/-585 feet

0.2 8.9 R onto Abbotsford Dr

0.1 9.0 R onto Percussion Way

0.6 9.5 L onto Clarks Crossing Rd

0.3 9.9 R onto Washington and Old
Dominion Trail

1.4 11.3 Straight onto Hunter Station Rd

1.1 12.4 R onto Lawyers Rd

0.2 12.5 R onto Twin Branches Rd

0.3 12.9 L onto Glade Dr

2.5 15.4 R onto Colts Neck Rd

0.0 15.4 R onto Hunters Woods Plaza

0.1 15.5 End of route

6.8 miles.  +468/-418 feet


